
MEN'S  242.0 RESULTS

Men's  242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 222.0 345.0 10

2 Trevor Koehn Ulysses High School 240.0 320.0 8

3 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 233.6 245.0 6

4 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 225.0 215.0 4

5 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 230.0 190.0 0

6 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 235.2 190.0 0

7 Elvis Rojas Ulysses High School 225.8 0 0

Men's  242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 222.0 545.0 10

2 Trevor Koehn Ulysses High School 240.0 425.0 8

3 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 235.2 390.0 6

4 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 225.0 365.0 4

5 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 233.6 345.0 0

6 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 230.0 185.0 0

7 Elvis Rojas Ulysses High School 225.8 0 0

Men's  242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 222.0 270.0 10

2 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 225.0 250.0 8

3 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 235.2 225.0 6

4 Trevor Koehn Ulysses High School 240.0 225.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 233.6 195.0 0

6 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 230.0 150.0 0

7 Elvis Rojas Ulysses High School 225.8 0 0

Men's  242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 222.0 1160.0 10

2 Trevor Koehn Ulysses High School 240.0 970.0 8

3 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 225.0 830.0 6

4 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 235.2 805.0 4

5 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 233.6 785.0 0

6 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 230.0 525.0 0

7 Elvis Rojas Ulysses High School 225.8 0 0


